
Saturday 2nd July 2022

AGE 7-8

MARKS PACK £4.00

SOUTHERN

CHAMPIONSHIP

ENGLAND



Competition Name

Position
Total 

Marks

Competitor 

Number

1 300.00 195

School Location

Martha Smith Royal Tara Dance Academy CRDM

Competitor Name

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
7-8 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o

OVERALL RESULT    Date 2nd JULY 2022



   Date

  Grid Marks Comp Adjudicator Adjudicator Adjudicator Total

Num 1 2 3 Points

195 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

Eileen Keogh Lousie Byrne Rachel Gibbins

Martha Smith 

OVERALL RESULT - GRID MARKS 2nd JULY 2022

Name

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
Competition Name 7-8 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o



Comp

Num
Heavy 

Jig
Reel

St Pat 

Day

SUB 

TOTAL
Pos

Grid 

Marks

Heavy 

Jig
Reel

St Pat 

Day

SUB 

TOTAL
Pos

Grid 

Marks

Heavy 

Jig
Reel

St Pat 

Day

SUB 

TOTAL
Pos

Grid 

Marks
Pos G. Marks

195 68.00 68.00 68.00 204.00 1 100.00 80.00 80.00 79.00 239.00 1 100.00 68.00 70.00 68.00 206.00 1 100.00 1 300.00

2nd JULY 2022

Recall ResultEileen Keogh Lousie Byrne Rachel Gibbins

RECALL RESULT IN DANCE ORDER 

FROM 1st ROUND

DATE

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS

COMP NAMEFEIS NAME

7-8 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP



Comp

Num Heavy Jig Reel Pos. Grid Marks Heavy Jig Reel Pos. Grid Marks Heavy Jig Reel Pos. Grid Marks Pos. Grid Marks

195 68.00 68.00 1 100.00 80.00 80.00 1 100.00 68.00 70.00 1 100.00 1 300.00 Recalled Martha Smith 

Adjud 1 - Eileen Keogh Adjud 2 - Lousie Byrne Adjud 3 - Rachel Gibbins After 2 Rounds

RESULT AFTER TWO ROUNDS IN DANCE ORDER FROM THE 1st ROUND

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS

Competition Name 7-8 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Competition Number

 Date 2nd JULY 2022



Saturday 2nd July 2022

AGE 7-8

MARKS PACK £4.00

CHAMPIONSHIP

PRELIMINARY



Competition Name

Position
Total 

Marks

Competitor 

Number

1 275.00 210

2 250.00 195

3 195.00 209

4 176.00 161

5 172.00 102

School Location

Teddy Holt Cannon-Holt CRDM

Competitor Name

Martha Smith Royal Tara Dance Academy CRDM

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
7-8 PRELIMINARY CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o

OVERALL RESULT    Date 2nd JULY 2022

Kayleigh Coles Cannon-Holt CRDM

Hollie Keenan Phipps CRDM

Faye Morris King Academy CRDM



   Date

  Grid Marks Comp Adjudicator Adjudicator Adjudicator Total

Num 1 2 3 Points

102 60.00 56.00 56.00 172.00

161 56.00 60.00 60.00 176.00

210 100.00 100.00 75.00 275.00

195 75.00 75.00 100.00 250.00

209 65.00 65.00 65.00 195.00

Eileen Keogh Lousie Byrne

Hollie Keenan

Teddy Holt

Martha Smith 

Kayleigh Coles

Rachel Gibbins

Faye Morris 

OVERALL RESULT - GRID MARKS 2nd JULY 2022

Name

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
Competition Name 7-8 PRELIMINARY CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o



Comp

Num Reel Heavy Jig Pos. Grid Marks Reel Heavy Jig Pos. Grid Marks Reel Heavy Jig Pos. Grid Marks Pos. Grid Marks

102 64.00 64.00 4 60.00 78.00 83.00 5 56.00 66.00 64.00 5 56.00 5 172.00 Recalled Faye Morris 

161 60.00 60.00 5 56.00 80.00 85.00 4 60.00 68.00 65.00 4 60.00 4 176.00 Recalled Hollie Keenan

210 68.00 68.00 1 100.00 91.00 94.00 1 100.00 70.00 71.00 2 75.00 1 275.00 Recalled Teddy Holt

195 66.00 66.00 2 75.00 93.00 91.00 2 75.00 72.00 72.00 1 100.00 2 250.00 Recalled Martha Smith 

209 65.00 65.00 3 65.00 92.00 90.00 3 65.00 69.00 67.00 3 65.00 3 195.00 Recalled Kayleigh Coles

Adjud 1 - Eileen Keogh Adjud 2 - Lousie Byrne Adjud 3 - Rachel Gibbins After 2 Rounds

RESULT AFTER TWO ROUNDS IN DANCE ORDER FROM THE 1st ROUND

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS

Competition Name 7-8 PRELIMINARY CHAMPIONSHIP Competition Number

 Date 2nd JULY 2022



Saturday 2nd July 2022

AGE 9-11

MARKS PACK £4.00

SOUTHERN

CHAMPIONSHIP

ENGLAND



Competition Name

Position
Total 

Marks

Competitor 

Number

1 300.00 115

2 225.00 283

3 195.00 239 Mollie Button Aimee-Leigh Irish Dance Academy CRDM

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
9-11 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o

OVERALL RESULT    Date 2nd JULY 2022

School Location

Poppy Andrew St John's CRDM

Olivia Durden-Higgins Academy ANS CRDM

Competitor Name



   Date

  Grid Marks Comp Adjudicator Adjudicator Adjudicator Total

Num 1 2 3 Points

239 65.00 65.00 65.00 195.00

283 75.00 75.00 75.00 225.00

115 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

Olivia Durden-Higgins

Rachel Gibbins

Mollie Button

Poppy Andrew

OVERALL RESULT - GRID MARKS 2nd JULY 2022

Name

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
Competition Name 9-11 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o

Eileen Keogh Lousie Byrne



Comp

Num
Heavy 

Jig
Reel

St Pat 

Day

SUB 

TOTAL
Pos

Grid 

Marks

Heavy 

Jig
Reel

St Pat 

Day

SUB 

TOTAL
Pos

Grid 

Marks

Heavy 

Jig
Reel

St Pat 

Day

SUB 

TOTAL
Pos

Grid 

Marks
Pos G. Marks

239 87.00 89.00 0.00 176.00 3 65.00 90.00 95.00 0.00 185.00 3 65.00 75.00 68.00 0.00 143.00 3 65.00 3 195.00

283 79.00 80.00 80.00 239.00 2 75.00 82.00 90.00 80.00 252.00 2 75.00 66.00 75.00 70.00 211.00 2 75.00 2 225.00

115 84.00 86.00 87.00 257.00 1 100.00 87.00 92.00 90.00 269.00 1 100.00 70.00 71.00 72.00 213.00 1 100.00 1 300.00

Recall ResultEileen Keogh Lousie Byrne Rachel Gibbins

RECALL RESULT IN DANCE ORDER 

FROM 1st ROUND

DATE

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS

COMP NAMEFEIS NAME

9-11 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2nd JULY 2022



Comp

Num Heavy Jig Reel Pos. Grid Marks Heavy Jig Reel Pos. Grid Marks Heavy Jig Reel Pos. Grid Marks Pos. Grid Marks

239 87.00 89.00 1 100.00 90.00 95.00 1 100.00 75.00 68.00 1 100.00 1 300.00 Recalled Mollie Button

283 79.00 80.00 3 65.00 82.00 90.00 3 65.00 66.00 75.00 2 70.00 3 200.00 Recalled Olivia Durden-Higgins

115 84.00 86.00 2 75.00 87.00 92.00 2 75.00 70.00 71.00 2 70.00 2 220.00 Recalled Poppy Andrew

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS

Competition Name 9-11 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Competition Number

 Date 2nd JULY 2022

Adjud 1 - Eileen Keogh Adjud 2 - Lousie Byrne Adjud 3 - Rachel Gibbins After 2 Rounds

RESULT AFTER TWO ROUNDS IN DANCE ORDER FROM THE 1st ROUND



Saturday 2nd July 2022

AGE 9-11

MARKS PACK £4.00

CHAMPIONSHIP

PRELIMINARY



Competition Name

Position
Total 

Marks

Competitor 

Number

1 300.00 159

2 210.00 144

2 210.00 238

4 180.00 141

5 159.00 294

6 156.00 269

7 153.00 265

8 150.00 283

Quinn Steele-Larmeu Ellis-Parr Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Olivia Durden-Higgins Academy ANS CRDM

Ciara Thomas Scoil Rince McManigan CRDM

Cecile Steele-Larmeu Ellis-Parr Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Poppy Ledger Aimee-Leigh Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Annabelle Marshall Mulvihill Acadmey CRDM

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
9-11 PRELIMINARY CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o

OVERALL RESULT    Date 2nd JULY 2022

School Location

Natasha Byrne Mahon School CRDM

Elyse Cripps Mulvihill Acadmey CRDM

Competitor Name



   Date

  Grid Marks Comp Adjudicator Adjudicator Adjudicator Total

Num 1 2 3 Points

283 56.00 47.00 47.00 150.00

141 60.00 60.00 60.00 180.00

159 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

269 50.00 50.00 56.00 156.00

144 75.00 65.00 70.00 210.00

265 47.00 56.00 50.00 153.00

238 65.00 75.00 70.00 210.00

294 53.00 53.00 53.00 159.00

Cecile Steele-Larmeu

Quinn Steele-Larmeu

Poppy Ledger

Ciara Thomas

Elyse Cripps

Annabelle Marshall

Rachel Gibbins

Olivia Durden-Higgins

Natasha Byrne

OVERALL RESULT - GRID MARKS 2nd JULY 2022

Name

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
Competition Name 9-11 PRELIMINARY CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o

Eileen Keogh Lousie Byrne



Comp

Num Reel Heavy Jig Pos. Grid Marks Reel Heavy Jig Pos. Grid Marks Reel Heavy Jig Pos. Grid Marks Pos. Grid Marks

283 64.00 64.00 5 56.00 78.00 85.00 8 47.00 64.00 63.00 8 47.00 8 150.00 Recalled Olivia Durden-Higgins

141 67.00 68.00 4 60.00 86.00 90.00 4 60.00 69.00 72.00 4 60.00 4 180.00 Recalled Annabelle Marshall

159 72.00 72.00 1 100.00 92.00 95.00 1 100.00 72.00 70.00 1 100.00 1 300.00 Recalled Natasha Byrne

269 61.00 61.00 7 50.00 80.00 86.00 7 50.00 67.00 68.00 5 56.00 6 156.00 Recalled Cecile Steele-Larmeu

144 70.00 71.00 2 75.00 85.00 92.00 3 65.00 70.00 71.50 2 70.00 2 210.00 Recalled Elyse Cripps

265 60.00 60.00 8 47.00 82.00 87.00 5 56.00 66.00 64.00 7 50.00 7 153.00 Recalled Quinn Steele-Larmeu

238 68.00 68.00 3 65.00 90.00 93.00 2 75.00 71.00 70.50 2 70.00 2 210.00 Recalled Poppy Ledger

294 62.00 62.00 6 53.00 81.00 86.00 6 53.00 65.00 66.00 6 53.00 5 159.00 Recalled Ciara Thomas

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS

Competition Name 9-11 PRELIMINARY CHAMPIONSHIP Competition Number

 Date 2nd JULY 2022

Adjud 1 - Eileen Keogh Adjud 2 - Lousie Byrne Adjud 3 - Rachel Gibbins After 2 Rounds

RESULT AFTER TWO ROUNDS IN DANCE ORDER FROM THE 1st ROUND



Saturday 2nd July 2022

AGE 12

MARKS PACK £4.00

SOUTHERN

CHAMPIONSHIP

ENGLAND



Competition Name

Position
Total 

Marks

Competitor 

Number

1 275.00 147

2 250.00 243

3 190.00 244

4 185.00 240

5 168.00 293

6 159.00 302

School Location

Corey Kemp Mulvihill Acadmey CRDM

Erin collins Aimee-Leigh Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Competitor Name

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
12 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o

OVERALL RESULT    Date 2nd JULY 2022

Lily Stevens Aimee-Leigh Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Bray Butcher Aimee-Leigh Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Mia Hardy Scoil Rince McManigan CRDM

Millie Dowling Scoil Rince McManigan CRDM



   Date

  Grid Marks Comp Adjudicator Adjudicator Adjudicator Total

Num 1 2 3 Points

240 65.00 60.00 60.00 185.00

243 75.00 75.00 100.00 250.00

244 60.00 65.00 65.00 190.00

293 56.00 56.00 56.00 168.00

147 100.00 100.00 75.00 275.00

302 53.00 53.00 53.00 159.00

Mia Hardy

Corey Kemp

Millie Dowling

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
Competition Name 12 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o

Eileen Keogh Lousie Byrne

Erin collins

Rachel Gibbins

Bray Butcher

Lily Stevens

OVERALL RESULT - GRID MARKS 2nd JULY 2022

Name



Comp

Num
Heavy 

Round

Light 

Round

Modern 

Set

SUB 

TOTAL
Pos

Grid 

Marks

Heavy 

Round

Light 

Round

Modern 

Set

SUB 

TOTAL
Pos

Grid 

Marks

Heavy 

Round

Light 

Round

Modern 

Set

SUB 

TOTAL
Pos

Grid 

Marks
Pos G. Marks

240 76.00 76.00 75.00 227.00 3 65.00 80.00 82.00 89.00 251.00 4 60.00 67.00 69.00 68.00 204.00 4 60.00 4 185.00

243 78.00 78.00 76.00 232.00 2 75.00 83.00 85.00 92.00 260.00 2 75.00 72.00 70.00 70.00 212.00 1 100.00 2 250.00

244 72.00 73.00 73.00 218.00 4 60.00 81.00 81.00 90.00 252.00 3 65.00 66.00 72.00 69.00 207.00 3 65.00 3 190.00

293 71.00 70.00 70.00 211.00 5 56.00 79.00 83.00 80.00 242.00 5 56.00 65.00 68.00 66.00 199.00 5 56.00 5 168.00

147 82.00 85.00 81.00 248.00 1 100.00 87.00 88.00 91.00 266.00 1 100.00 70.00 69.50 71.00 210.50 2 75.00 1 275.00

302 68.00 70.00 67.00 205.00 6 53.00 77.00 80.00 77.00 234.00 6 53.00 63.00 68.00 65.00 196.00 6 53.00 6 159.00

2nd JULY 2022

Recall ResultEileen Keogh Lousie Byrne Rachel Gibbins

RECALL RESULT IN DANCE ORDER 

FROM 1st ROUND

DATE

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS

COMP NAMEFEIS NAME

12 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP



Comp

Num Heavy Round Light Round Pos. Grid Marks Heavy Round Light Round Pos. Grid Marks Heavy Round Light Round Pos. Grid Marks Pos. Grid Marks

240 76.00 76.00 3 65.00 80.00 82.00 3 60.33 67.00 69.00 4 60.00 3 185.33 Recalled Bray Butcher

243 78.00 78.00 2 75.00 83.00 85.00 2 75.00 72.00 70.00 1 100.00 2 250.00 Recalled Erin collins

244 72.00 73.00 4 60.00 81.00 81.00 3 60.33 66.00 72.00 3 65.00 3 185.33 Recalled Lily Stevens

293 71.00 70.00 5 56.00 79.00 83.00 3 60.33 65.00 68.00 5 56.00 5 172.33 Recalled Mia Hardy

147 82.00 85.00 1 100.00 87.00 88.00 1 100.00 70.00 69.50 2 75.00 1 275.00 Recalled Corey Kemp

302 68.00 70.00 6 53.00 77.00 80.00 6 53.00 63.00 68.00 6 53.00 6 159.00 Recalled Millie Dowling

Adjud 1 - Eileen Keogh Adjud 2 - Lousie Byrne Adjud 3 - Rachel Gibbins After 2 Rounds

RESULT AFTER TWO ROUNDS IN DANCE ORDER FROM THE 1st ROUND

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS

Competition Name 12 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Competition Number

 Date 2nd JULY 2022



Saturday 2nd July 2022

CHAMPIONSHIP

AGE 12-13

PRELIMINARY

MARKS PACK £3.00



Competition Name

Position
Total 

Marks

Competitor 

Number

1 300.00 249

2 225.00 300

3 185.00 271

4 175.00 244

5 171.00 241

6 162.00 240

7 150.00 293

8 147.00 245

9 134.00 105

10 133.00 302

11 123.00 250

Millie Dowling Scoil Rince McManigan CRDM

Isabel nugent Aimee-Leigh Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Terri-anne Curtis Aimee-Leigh Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Indiana Baker King Academy CRDM

Bray Butcher Aimee-Leigh Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Mia Hardy Scoil Rince McManigan CRDM

Lily Stevens Aimee-Leigh Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Lena Sawczuk Aimee-Leigh Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Sophie Svirska Scoil Rince McManigan CRDM

Daragh McKeever Ellis-Parr Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Competitor Name School Location

Maisie Broughton Aimee-Leigh Irish Dance Academy CRDM

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
12-13 PRELIMINARY CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o

OVERALL RESULT    Date 2nd JULY 2022



   Date

  Grid Marks Comp Adjudicator Adjudicator Adjudicator Total

Num 1 2 3 Points

240 56.00 56.00 50.00 162.00

271 60.00 60.00 65.00 185.00

241 65.00 53.00 53.00 171.00

293 53.00 50.00 47.00 150.00

250 41.00 41.00 41.00 123.00

302 47.00 43.00 43.00 133.00

244 50.00 65.00 60.00 175.00

245 45.00 46.00 56.00 147.00

105 43.00 46.00 45.00 134.00

249 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

300 75.00 75.00 75.00 225.00

Maisie Broughton

Sophie Svirska

Mia Hardy

Isabel nugent

Millie Dowling

Lily Stevens

Terri-anne Curtis

Indiana Baker 

Lena Sawczuk

Eileen Keogh Lousie Byrne Rachel Gibbins

Bray Butcher

Daragh McKeever

Name

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
Competition Name 12-13 PRELIMINARY CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o

OVERALL RESULT - GRID MARKS 2nd JULY 2022



Comp

Num Heavy Jig Reel Pos. Grid Marks Heavy Jig Reel Pos. Grid Marks Heavy Jig Reel Pos. Grid Marks Pos. Grid Marks

240 79.00 79.00 5 56.00 79.00 80.00 5 56.00 68.00 68.00 7 50.00 6 162.00 Recalled Bray Butcher

271 80.00 80.00 4 60.00 80.00 82.00 4 60.00 72.00 73.00 3 65.00 3 185.00 Recalled Daragh McKeever

241 82.00 82.00 3 65.00 75.00 75.00 6 53.00 69.00 67.50 6 53.00 5 171.00 Recalled Lena Sawczuk

293 74.00 74.00 6 53.00 71.00 77.00 7 50.00 66.00 69.50 8 47.00 7 150.00 Recalled Mia Hardy

250 0.00 73.00 11 41.00 0.00 70.00 11 41.00 0.00 69.00 11 41.00 11 123.00 Recalled Isabel nugent

302 68.00 68.00 8 47.00 65.00 73.00 10 43.00 66.50 65.00 10 43.00 10 133.00 Recalled Millie Dowling

244 76.00 70.00 7 50.00 83.00 80.00 3 65.00 71.00 71.00 4 60.00 4 175.00 Recalled Lily Stevens

245 63.00 66.00 9 45.00 72.00 72.00 8 46.00 68.50 72.00 5 56.00 8 147.00 Recalled Terri-anne Curtis

105 61.00 61.00 10 43.00 65.00 79.00 8 46.00 65.00 69.00 9 45.00 9 134.00 Recalled Indiana Baker 

249 87.00 87.00 1 100.00 85.00 86.00 1 100.00 74.00 75.00 1 100.00 1 300.00 Recalled Maisie Broughton

300 85.00 85.00 2 75.00 82.00 83.00 2 75.00 73.00 73.00 2 75.00 2 225.00 Recalled Sophie Svirska

Adjud 1 - Eileen Keogh Adjud 2 - Lousie Byrne Adjud 3 - Rachel Gibbins After 2 Rounds

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS

Competition Name 12-13 PRELIMINARY CHAMPIONSHIP Competition Number

RESULT AFTER TWO ROUNDS IN DANCE ORDER FROM THE 1st ROUND  Date 2nd JULY 2022



Saturday 2nd July 2022

AGE 13

MARKS PACK £4.00

SOUTHERN

CHAMPIONSHIP

ENGLAND



Competition Name

Position
Total 

Marks

Competitor 

Number

1 300.00 204

2 225.00 286

3 190.00 249

4 181.00 167

5 172.00 300

6 159.00 271

7 150.00 105

School Location

Jack Cunningham Kelalou Academy CRDM

Marnie Leadbetter Academy ANS CRDM

Competitor Name

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
13 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o

OVERALL RESULT    Date 2nd JULY 2022

Maisie Broughton Aimee-Leigh Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Tia Walsham Phipps CRDM

Sophie Svirska Scoil Rince McManigan CRDM

Daragh McKeever Ellis-Parr Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Indiana Baker King Academy CRDM



   Date

  Grid Marks Comp Adjudicator Adjudicator Adjudicator Total

Num 1 2 3 Points

249 65.00 60.00 65.00 190.00

271 53.00 53.00 53.00 159.00

167 56.00 65.00 60.00 181.00

286 75.00 75.00 75.00 225.00

204 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

105 50.00 50.00 50.00 150.00

300 60.00 56.00 56.00 172.00

Marnie Leadbetter

Jack Cunningham

Indiana Baker 

Sophie Svirska

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
Competition Name 13 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o

Eileen Keogh Lousie Byrne

Daragh McKeever

Rachel Gibbins

Maisie Broughton

Tia Walsham

OVERALL RESULT - GRID MARKS 2nd JULY 2022

Name



Comp

Num
Heavy 

Round

Light 

Round

Modern 

Set

SUB 

TOTAL
Pos

Grid 

Marks

Heavy 

Round

Light 

Round

Modern 

Set

SUB 

TOTAL
Pos

Grid 

Marks

Heavy 

Round

Light 

Round

Modern 

Set

SUB 

TOTAL
Pos

Grid 

Marks
Pos G. Marks

249 84.00 85.00 87.00 256.00 3 65.00 81.00 85.00 90.00 256.00 4 60.00 70.00 73.00 75.00 218.00 3 65.00 3 190.00

271 78.00 78.00 78.00 234.00 6 53.00 79.00 81.00 85.00 245.00 6 53.00 68.00 70.00 70.00 208.00 6 53.00 6 159.00

167 82.00 82.00 82.00 246.00 5 56.00 87.00 83.00 92.00 262.00 3 65.00 71.00 72.50 73.00 216.50 4 60.00 4 181.00

286 88.00 88.00 89.00 265.00 2 75.00 89.00 91.00 94.00 274.00 2 75.00 72.00 74.00 76.00 222.00 2 75.00 2 225.00

204 92.00 92.00 92.00 276.00 1 100.00 88.00 93.00 95.00 276.00 1 100.00 73.00 75.00 78.00 226.00 1 100.00 1 300.00

105 73.00 73.00 73.00 219.00 7 50.00 70.00 79.00 70.00 219.00 7 50.00 65.00 69.00 68.00 202.00 7 50.00 7 150.00

300 85.00 83.00 85.00 253.00 4 60.00 79.00 82.00 85.00 246.00 5 56.00 71.00 70.50 71.00 212.50 5 56.00 5 172.00

2nd JULY 2022

Recall ResultEileen Keogh Lousie Byrne Rachel Gibbins

RECALL RESULT IN DANCE ORDER 

FROM 1st ROUND

DATE

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS

COMP NAMEFEIS NAME

13 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP



Comp

Num Heavy Round Light Round Pos. Grid Marks Heavy Round Light Round Pos. Grid Marks Heavy Round Light Round Pos. Grid Marks Pos. Grid Marks

249 84.00 85.00 3 65.00 81.00 85.00 4 60.00 70.00 73.00 4 60.00 4 185.00 Recalled Maisie Broughton

271 78.00 78.00 6 53.00 79.00 81.00 6 53.00 68.00 70.00 6 53.00 6 159.00 Recalled Daragh McKeever

167 82.00 82.00 5 56.00 87.00 83.00 3 65.00 71.00 72.50 3 65.00 3 186.00 Recalled Tia Walsham

286 88.00 88.00 2 75.00 89.00 91.00 2 75.00 72.00 74.00 2 75.00 2 225.00 Recalled Marnie Leadbetter

204 92.00 92.00 1 100.00 88.00 93.00 1 100.00 73.00 75.00 1 100.00 1 300.00 Recalled Jack Cunningham

105 73.00 73.00 7 50.00 70.00 79.00 7 50.00 65.00 69.00 7 50.00 7 150.00 Recalled Indiana Baker 

300 85.00 83.00 4 60.00 79.00 82.00 5 56.00 71.00 70.50 5 56.00 5 172.00 Recalled Sophie Svirska

Adjud 1 - Eileen Keogh Adjud 2 - Lousie Byrne Adjud 3 - Rachel Gibbins After 2 Rounds

RESULT AFTER TWO ROUNDS IN DANCE ORDER FROM THE 1st ROUND

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS

Competition Name 13 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Competition Number

 Date 2nd JULY 2022



Saturday 2nd July 2022

AGE 14-15

MARKS PACK £4.00

SOUTHERN

CHAMPIONSHIP

ENGLAND



Competition Name

Position
Total 

Marks

Competitor 

Number

1 300.00 273

2 210.00 254

3 197.50 154

4 173.00 153

5 165.00 292

5 165.00 284

7 163.50 117

8 142.00 166

9 133.00 274

10 131.00 253

11 120.00 299

12 119.00 128

13 117.00 275

School Location

Freddy Beard Ellis-Parr Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Nuala Daly Aimee-Leigh Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Competitor Name

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
14-15 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o

OVERALL RESULT    Date 2nd JULY 2022

Isabella Radford Mulvihill Acadmey CRDM

Anna Turner Mulvihill Acadmey CRDM

Roisin Convey Scoil Rince McManigan CRDM

Erin Shaw Academy ANS CRDM

Ciara Baldwin St John's CRDM

Grace Austin Phipps CRDM

Ailish Cowling Ellis-Parr Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Emma starkey Aimee-Leigh Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Ellie Murray Scoil Rince McManigan CRDM

Faith Hill Morrigan Academy CRDM

Eve MCCooke-Flanagan Ellis-Parr Irish Dance Academy CRDM



   Date

  Grid Marks Comp Adjudicator Adjudicator Adjudicator Total

Num 1 2 3 Points

154 60.00 75.00 62.50 197.50

253 43.00 43.00 45.00 131.00

292 65.00 47.00 53.00 165.00

254 75.00 60.00 75.00 210.00

153 56.00 54.50 62.50 173.00

284 50.00 65.00 50.00 165.00

273 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

274 47.00 45.00 41.00 133.00

128 38.00 38.00 43.00 119.00

117 53.00 54.50 56.00 163.50

166 45.00 50.00 47.00 142.00

299 41.00 41.00 38.00 120.00

275 39.00 39.00 39.00 117.00

Ciara Baldwin

Grace Austin

Ellie Murray 

Eve MCCooke-Flanagan

Nuala Daly

Anna Turner

Erin Shaw

Freddy Beard

Ailish Cowling

Faith Hill 

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
Competition Name 14-15 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o

Eileen Keogh Lousie Byrne

Emma starkey

Rachel Gibbins

Isabella Radford

Roisin Convey

OVERALL RESULT - GRID MARKS 2nd JULY 2022

Name



Comp

Num
Heavy 

Round

Light 

Round

Modern 

Set

SUB 

TOTAL
Pos

Grid 

Marks

Heavy 

Round

Light 

Round

Modern 

Set

SUB 

TOTAL
Pos

Grid 

Marks

Heavy 

Round

Light 

Round

Modern 

Set

SUB 

TOTAL
Pos

Grid 

Marks
Pos G. Marks

154 83.00 83.00 83.00 249.00 4 60.00 90.00 93.00 91.00 274.00 2 75.00 67.00 69.00 68.00 204.00 3 62.50 3 197.50

253 77.00 77.00 77.00 231.00 10 43.00 78.00 79.00 80.00 237.00 10 43.00 66.00 67.00 66.00 199.00 9 45.00 10 131.00

292 85.00 86.00 80.00 251.00 3 65.00 87.00 84.00 86.00 257.00 8 47.00 69.00 68.00 65.00 202.00 6 53.00 5 165.00

254 87.00 84.00 82.00 253.00 2 75.00 88.00 90.00 89.00 267.00 4 60.00 70.00 72.00 69.00 211.00 2 75.00 2 210.00

153 86.00 83.00 78.00 247.00 5 56.00 85.00 91.00 87.00 263.00 5 54.50 68.00 70.00 66.00 204.00 3 62.50 4 173.00

284 81.00 82.00 77.00 240.00 7 50.00 87.00 89.00 92.00 268.00 3 65.00 65.00 68.50 67.00 200.50 7 50.00 5 165.00

273 92.00 92.00 92.00 276.00 1 100.00 94.00 95.00 94.00 283.00 1 100.00 72.00 74.00 72.00 218.00 1 100.00 1 300.00

274 78.00 78.00 78.00 234.00 8 47.00 80.00 80.00 81.00 241.00 9 45.00 63.00 66.00 66.00 195.00 11 41.00 9 133.00

128 79.00 74.00 50.00 203.00 13 38.00 82.00 83.00 60.00 225.00 13 38.00 64.00 66.50 65.00 195.50 10 43.00 12 119.00

117 80.00 80.00 85.00 245.00 6 53.00 85.00 88.00 90.00 263.00 5 54.50 65.50 68.00 69.00 202.50 5 56.00 7 163.50

166 76.00 76.00 80.00 232.00 9 45.00 86.00 89.00 87.00 262.00 7 50.00 66.50 69.00 64.00 199.50 8 47.00 8 142.00

299 75.00 75.00 75.00 225.00 11 41.00 79.00 79.00 78.00 236.00 11 41.00 61.00 64.00 63.00 188.00 13 38.00 11 120.00

275 74.00 74.00 70.00 218.00 12 39.00 78.00 78.00 78.00 234.00 12 39.00 62.00 65.00 62.00 189.00 12 39.00 13 117.00

2nd JULY 2022

Recall ResultEileen Keogh Lousie Byrne Rachel Gibbins

RECALL RESULT IN DANCE ORDER 

FROM 1st ROUND

DATE

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS

COMP NAMEFEIS NAME

14-15 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP



Comp

Num Heavy Round Light Round Pos. Grid Marks Heavy Round Light Round Pos. Grid Marks Heavy Round Light Round Pos. Grid Marks Pos. Grid Marks

154 83.00 83.00 5 56.00 90.00 93.00 2 75.00 67.00 69.00 5 56.00 3 187.00 Recalled Isabella Radford

253 77.00 77.00 9 45.00 78.00 79.00 12 39.00 66.00 67.00 9 45.00 11 129.00 Recalled Emma starkey

292 85.00 86.00 2 70.00 87.00 84.00 8 47.00 69.00 68.00 4 60.00 5 177.00 Recalled Roisin Convey

254 87.00 84.00 2 70.00 88.00 90.00 3 65.00 70.00 72.00 2 75.00 2 210.00 Recalled Nuala Daly

153 86.00 83.00 4 60.00 85.00 91.00 4 58.00 68.00 70.00 3 65.00 4 183.00 Recalled Anna Turner

284 81.00 82.00 6 53.00 87.00 89.00 4 58.00 65.00 68.50 7 48.50 6 159.50 Recalled Erin Shaw

273 92.00 92.00 1 100.00 94.00 95.00 1 100.00 72.00 74.00 1 100.00 1 300.00 Recalled Freddy Beard

274 78.00 78.00 8 47.00 80.00 80.00 10 43.00 63.00 66.00 11 41.00 9 131.00 Recalled Ailish Cowling

128 79.00 74.00 10 43.00 82.00 83.00 9 45.00 64.00 66.50 10 43.00 9 131.00 Recalled Faith Hill 

117 80.00 80.00 7 50.00 85.00 88.00 7 50.00 65.50 68.00 7 48.50 7 148.50 Recalled Ciara Baldwin

166 76.00 76.00 11 41.00 86.00 89.00 6 53.00 66.50 69.00 6 53.00 8 147.00 Recalled Grace Austin

299 75.00 75.00 12 39.00 79.00 79.00 11 41.00 61.00 64.00 13 38.00 12 118.00 Recalled Ellie Murray 

275 74.00 74.00 13 38.00 78.00 78.00 13 38.00 62.00 65.00 12 39.00 13 115.00 Recalled Eve MCCooke-Flanagan

Adjud 1 - Eileen Keogh Adjud 2 - Lousie Byrne Adjud 3 - Rachel Gibbins After 2 Rounds

RESULT AFTER TWO ROUNDS IN DANCE ORDER FROM THE 1st ROUND

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS

Competition Name 14-15 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Competition Number

 Date 2nd JULY 2022



Saturday 2nd July 2022

CHAMPIONSHIP

AGE 14-16

PRELIMINARY

MARKS PACK £3.00



Competition Name

Position
Total 

Marks

Competitor 

Number

1 240.00 117

2 235.00 254

3 230.00 154

4 195.00 284

5 168.00 292

6 153.00 253

7 146.00 274

8 144.00 128

9 136.00 275

10 131.00 299

11 127.00 305

Ellie Murray Scoil Rince McManigan CRDM

Summer Hegarty Scoil Rince McManigan CRDM

Faith Hill Morrigan Academy CRDM

Eve MCCooke-Flanagan Ellis-Parr Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Emma starkey Aimee-Leigh Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Ailish Cowling Ellis-Parr Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Erin Shaw Academy ANS CRDM

Roisin Convey Scoil Rince McManigan CRDM

Nuala Daly Aimee-Leigh Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Isabella Radford Mulvihill Acadmey CRDM

Competitor Name School Location

Ciara Baldwin St John's CRDM

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
14-16 PRELIMINARY CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o

OVERALL RESULT    Date 2nd JULY 2022



   Date

  Grid Marks Comp Adjudicator Adjudicator Adjudicator Total

Num 1 2 3 Points

117 100.00 65.00 75.00 240.00

275 45.00 41.00 50.00 136.00

128 50.00 50.00 44.00 144.00

254 75.00 60.00 100.00 235.00

305 43.00 43.00 41.00 127.00

274 53.00 46.00 47.00 146.00

253 47.00 53.00 53.00 153.00

299 41.00 46.00 44.00 131.00

284 60.00 75.00 60.00 195.00

154 65.00 100.00 65.00 230.00

292 56.00 56.00 56.00 168.00

Isabella Radford

Roisin Convey

Nuala Daly

Summer Hegarty 

Ailish Cowling

Emma starkey

Ellie Murray 

Erin Shaw

Faith Hill 

Eileen Keogh Lousie Byrne Rachel Gibbins

Ciara Baldwin

Eve MCCooke-Flanagan

Name

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
Competition Name 14-16 PRELIMINARY CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o

OVERALL RESULT - GRID MARKS 2nd JULY 2022



Comp

Num Heavy Jig Reel Pos. Grid Marks Heavy Jig Reel Pos. Grid Marks Heavy Jig Reel Pos. Grid Marks Pos. Grid Marks

117 85.00 86.00 1 100.00 85.00 93.00 3 65.00 70.00 72.50 2 75.00 1 240.00 Recalled Ciara Baldwin

275 72.00 72.00 9 45.00 75.00 78.00 11 41.00 67.00 66.00 7 50.00 9 136.00 Recalled Eve MCCooke-Flanagan

128 75.00 75.00 7 50.00 80.00 80.00 7 50.00 65.00 64.00 9 44.00 8 144.00 Recalled Faith Hill 

254 83.00 87.00 2 75.00 84.00 91.00 4 60.00 73.00 71.00 1 100.00 2 235.00 Recalled Nuala Daly

305 71.00 71.00 10 43.00 76.00 80.00 10 43.00 63.00 63.00 11 41.00 11 127.00 Recalled Summer Hegarty 

274 80.00 74.00 6 53.00 77.00 82.00 8 46.00 66.00 64.00 8 47.00 7 146.00 Recalled Ailish Cowling

253 73.00 73.00 8 47.00 78.00 83.00 6 53.00 68.00 66.00 6 53.00 6 153.00 Recalled Emma starkey

299 70.00 70.00 11 41.00 77.00 82.00 8 46.00 64.00 65.00 9 44.00 10 131.00 Recalled Ellie Murray 

284 79.00 84.00 4 60.00 90.00 92.00 2 75.00 69.00 70.00 4 60.00 4 195.00 Recalled Erin Shaw

154 84.00 80.00 3 65.00 92.00 94.00 1 100.00 71.00 71.00 3 65.00 3 230.00 Recalled Isabella Radford

292 77.00 83.00 5 56.00 83.00 90.00 5 56.00 66.50 69.00 5 56.00 5 168.00 Recalled Roisin Convey

Adjud 1 - Eileen Keogh Adjud 2 - Lousie Byrne Adjud 3 - Rachel Gibbins After 2 Rounds

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS

Competition Name 14-16 PRELIMINARY CHAMPIONSHIP Competition Number

RESULT AFTER TWO ROUNDS IN DANCE ORDER FROM THE 1st ROUND  Date 2nd JULY 2022



Saturday 2nd July 2022

AGE 16-17

MARKS PACK £4.00

SOUTHERN

CHAMPIONSHIP

ENGLAND



Competition Name

Position
Total 

Marks

Competitor 

Number

1 275.00 119

2 212.50 258

3 195.00 192

4 187.50 255

5 170.00 276

6 169.00 168

7 162.00 257

8 147.00 118

9 133.00 155

10 131.00 287

School Location

Millie-Jo Killshaw St John's CRDM

Leah Macdonald Aimee-Leigh Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Competitor Name

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
16-17 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o

OVERALL RESULT    Date 2nd JULY 2022

lilly Burke DG Elite CRDM

Faye Rosique Aimee-Leigh Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Phoebe Comber Ellis-Parr Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Jessica Pereira Phipps CRDM

Sydney Weaver Aimee-Leigh Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Katie Andrew St John's CRDM

Lily Kemp Mulvihill Acadmey CRDM

Kiera Shaw Academy ANS CRDM



   Date

  Grid Marks Comp Adjudicator Adjudicator Adjudicator Total

Num 1 2 3 Points

155 43.00 45.00 45.00 133.00

276 53.00 47.00 70.00 170.00

257 56.00 53.00 53.00 162.00

258 100.00 62.50 50.00 212.50

118 47.00 53.00 47.00 147.00

192 50.00 75.00 70.00 195.00

119 75.00 100.00 100.00 275.00

255 65.00 62.50 60.00 187.50

287 45.00 43.00 43.00 131.00

168 60.00 53.00 56.00 169.00 Jessica Pereira

Leah Macdonald

Katie Andrew

lilly Burke 

Millie-Jo Killshaw

Faye Rosique

Kiera Shaw

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
Competition Name 16-17 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o

Eileen Keogh Lousie Byrne

Phoebe Comber

Rachel Gibbins

Lily Kemp

Sydney Weaver

OVERALL RESULT - GRID MARKS 2nd JULY 2022

Name



Comp

Num
Heavy 

Round

Light 

Round

Modern 

Set

SUB 

TOTAL
Pos

Grid 

Marks

Heavy 

Round

Light 

Round

Modern 

Set

SUB 

TOTAL
Pos

Grid 

Marks

Heavy 

Round

Light 

Round

Modern 

Set

SUB 

TOTAL
Pos

Grid 

Marks
Pos G. Marks

155 77.00 74.00 74.00 225.00 10 43.00 87.00 70.00 85.00 242.00 9 45.00 72.00 71.00 68.00 211.00 9 45.00 9 133.00

276 85.00 85.00 85.00 255.00 6 53.00 89.00 77.00 89.00 255.00 8 47.00 75.00 74.00 73.00 222.00 2 70.00 5 170.00

257 82.00 86.00 88.00 256.00 5 56.00 86.00 94.00 92.00 272.00 5 53.00 68.00 75.00 71.00 214.00 6 53.00 7 162.00

258 90.00 90.00 90.00 270.00 1 100.00 92.00 91.00 94.00 277.00 3 62.50 70.00 69.00 73.00 212.00 7 50.00 2 212.50

118 82.00 82.00 85.00 249.00 8 47.00 90.00 89.00 93.00 272.00 5 53.00 71.00 68.00 72.50 211.50 8 47.00 8 147.00

192 83.00 84.00 83.00 250.00 7 50.00 91.00 93.00 94.00 278.00 2 75.00 73.00 73.00 76.00 222.00 2 70.00 3 195.00

119 89.00 89.00 89.00 267.00 2 75.00 94.00 95.00 95.00 284.00 1 100.00 76.00 76.00 75.00 227.00 1 100.00 1 275.00

255 87.00 87.00 87.00 261.00 3 65.00 91.00 93.00 93.00 277.00 3 62.50 74.00 72.50 74.00 220.50 4 60.00 4 187.50

287 80.00 80.00 80.00 240.00 9 45.00 80.00 75.00 80.00 235.00 10 43.00 66.00 67.00 66.00 199.00 10 43.00 10 131.00

168 86.00 88.00 86.00 260.00 4 60.00 89.00 92.00 91.00 272.00 5 53.00 71.50 74.00 72.00 217.50 5 56.00 6 169.00

2nd JULY 2022

Recall ResultEileen Keogh Lousie Byrne Rachel Gibbins

RECALL RESULT IN DANCE ORDER 

FROM 1st ROUND

DATE

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS

COMP NAMEFEIS NAME

16-17 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP



Comp

Num Heavy Round Light Round Pos. Grid Marks Heavy Round Light Round Pos. Grid Marks Heavy Round Light Round Pos. Grid Marks Pos. Grid Marks

155 77.00 74.00 10 43.00 87.00 70.00 9 45.00 72.00 71.00 6 51.50 9 139.50 Recalled Lily Kemp

276 85.00 85.00 5 56.00 89.00 77.00 8 47.00 75.00 74.00 2 75.00 5 178.00 Recalled Phoebe Comber

257 82.00 86.00 6 53.00 86.00 94.00 6 53.00 68.00 75.00 6 51.50 7 157.50 Recalled Sydney Weaver

258 90.00 90.00 1 100.00 92.00 91.00 4 60.00 70.00 69.00 8 46.00 2 206.00 Recalled Leah Macdonald

118 82.00 82.00 8 47.00 90.00 89.00 7 50.00 71.00 68.00 8 46.00 8 143.00 Recalled Katie Andrew

192 83.00 84.00 7 50.00 91.00 93.00 2 70.00 73.00 73.00 4 60.00 4 180.00 Recalled lilly Burke 

119 89.00 89.00 2 75.00 94.00 95.00 1 100.00 76.00 76.00 1 100.00 1 275.00 Recalled Millie-Jo Killshaw

255 87.00 87.00 3 62.50 91.00 93.00 2 70.00 74.00 72.50 3 65.00 3 197.50 Recalled Faye Rosique

287 80.00 80.00 9 45.00 80.00 75.00 10 43.00 66.00 67.00 10 43.00 10 131.00 Recalled Kiera Shaw

168 86.00 88.00 3 62.50 89.00 92.00 5 56.00 71.50 74.00 5 56.00 6 174.50 Recalled Jessica Pereira

Adjud 1 - Eileen Keogh Adjud 2 - Lousie Byrne Adjud 3 - Rachel Gibbins After 2 Rounds

RESULT AFTER TWO ROUNDS IN DANCE ORDER FROM THE 1st ROUND

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS

Competition Name 16-17 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Competition Number

 Date 2nd JULY 2022



Saturday 2nd July 2022

CHAMPIONSHIP

AGE 17-19

PRELIMINARY

MARKS PACK £3.00



Competition Name

Position
Total 

Marks

Competitor 

Number

1 300.00 206

2 200.00 205

3 195.00 214

4 187.00 287

5 186.00 213

Kiera Shaw Academy ANS CRDM

Neve Williams Cannon-Holt CRDM

Alex Barsky Kelalou Academy CRDM

Phoebe Harding Cannon-Holt CRDM

Competitor Name School Location

Rhiannon Kitchener Kelalou Academy CRDM

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
17-19 PRELIMINARY CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o

OVERALL RESULT    Date 2nd JULY 2022



   Date

  Grid Marks Comp Adjudicator Adjudicator Adjudicator Total

Num 1 2 3 Points

206 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

213 56.00 65.00 65.00 186.00

205 65.00 60.00 75.00 200.00

214 60.00 75.00 60.00 195.00

287 75.00 56.00 56.00 187.00

Phoebe Harding

Kiera Shaw

Alex Barsky

Eileen Keogh Lousie Byrne Rachel Gibbins

Rhiannon Kitchener

Neve Williams

Name

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
Competition Name 17-19 PRELIMINARY CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o

OVERALL RESULT - GRID MARKS 2nd JULY 2022



Comp

Num Heavy Jig Reel Pos. Grid Marks Heavy Jig Reel Pos. Grid Marks Heavy Jig Reel Pos. Grid Marks Pos. Grid Marks

206 82.00 82.00 1 100.00 85.00 87.00 1 100.00 69.00 73.00 1 100.00 1 300.00 RecalledRhiannon Kitchener

213 76.00 75.00 5 56.00 81.00 85.00 3 65.00 65.00 70.00 3 65.00 5 186.00 RecalledNeve Williams

205 79.00 79.00 3 65.00 79.00 82.00 4 60.00 68.00 68.00 2 75.00 2 200.00 RecalledAlex Barsky

214 77.00 77.00 4 60.00 83.00 84.00 2 75.00 66.00 67.00 4 60.00 3 195.00 RecalledPhoebe Harding

287 80.00 80.00 2 75.00 80.00 80.00 5 56.00 67.00 65.00 5 56.00 4 187.00 RecalledKiera Shaw

Adjud 1 - Eileen Keogh Adjud 2 - Lousie Byrne Adjud 3 - Rachel Gibbins After 2 Rounds

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS

Competition Name 17-19 PRELIMINARY CHAMPIONSHIP Competition Number

RESULT AFTER TWO ROUNDS IN DANCE ORDER FROM THE 1st ROUND  Date 2nd JULY 2022



Saturday 2nd July 2022

AGE 18-21

MARKS PACK £4.00

SOUTHERN

CHAMPIONSHIP

ENGLAND



Competition Name

Position
Total 

Marks

Competitor 

Number

1 275.00 197

2 250.00 156

3 190.00 220

4 185.00 278

5 165.00 206

6 162.00 205

School Location

Bonnie Lee Brooks Royal Tara Dance Academy CRDM

Abbie Davies Mulvihill Acadmey CRDM

Competitor Name

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
18-21 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o

OVERALL RESULT    Date 2nd JULY 2022

Georgia Delderfield Carter CRDM

Alice Head Ellis-Parr Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Rhiannon Kitchener Kelalou Academy CRDM

Alex Barsky Kelalou Academy CRDM



   Date

  Grid Marks Comp Adjudicator Adjudicator Adjudicator Total

Num 1 2 3 Points

220 65.00 65.00 60.00 190.00

205 53.00 56.00 53.00 162.00

197 100.00 75.00 100.00 275.00

278 60.00 60.00 65.00 185.00

206 56.00 53.00 56.00 165.00

156 75.00 100.00 75.00 250.00

Alice Head

Rhiannon Kitchener

Abbie Davies

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
Competition Name 18-21 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o

Eileen Keogh Lousie Byrne

Alex Barsky

Rachel Gibbins

Georgia Delderfield

Bonnie Lee Brooks

OVERALL RESULT - GRID MARKS 2nd JULY 2022

Name



Comp

Num
Heavy 

Round

Light 

Round

Modern 

Set

SUB 

TOTAL
Pos

Grid 

Marks

Heavy 

Round

Light 

Round

Modern 

Set

SUB 

TOTAL
Pos

Grid 

Marks

Heavy 

Round

Light 

Round

Modern 

Set

SUB 

TOTAL
Pos

Grid 

Marks
Pos G. Marks

220 82.00 87.00 88.00 257.00 3 65.00 89.00 88.00 91.00 268.00 3 65.00 72.00 69.00 73.00 214.00 4 60.00 3 190.00

205 79.00 79.00 75.00 233.00 6 53.00 88.00 87.00 88.00 263.00 5 56.00 68.00 67.00 66.00 201.00 6 53.00 6 162.00

197 89.00 90.00 93.00 272.00 1 100.00 94.00 95.00 96.00 285.00 2 75.00 75.00 73.00 75.00 223.00 1 100.00 1 275.00

278 85.00 85.00 85.00 255.00 4 60.00 87.00 90.00 89.00 266.00 4 60.00 71.00 71.00 74.00 216.00 3 65.00 4 185.00

206 83.00 83.00 83.00 249.00 5 56.00 86.00 86.00 87.00 259.00 6 53.00 70.00 70.50 68.00 208.50 5 56.00 5 165.00

156 90.00 90.00 87.00 267.00 2 75.00 96.00 96.00 97.00 289.00 1 100.00 73.00 72.00 76.00 221.00 2 75.00 2 250.00

DATE

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS

COMP NAMEFEIS NAME

18-21 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2nd JULY 2022

Recall ResultEileen Keogh Lousie Byrne Rachel Gibbins

RECALL RESULT IN DANCE ORDER 

FROM 1st ROUND



Comp

Num Heavy Round Light Round Pos. Grid Marks Heavy Round Light Round Pos. Grid Marks Heavy Round Light Round Pos. Grid Marks Pos. Grid Marks

220 82.00 87.00 4 60.00 89.00 88.00 3 62.50 72.00 69.00 4 60.00 4 182.50 Recalled Georgia Delderfield

205 79.00 79.00 6 53.00 88.00 87.00 5 56.00 68.00 67.00 6 53.00 6 162.00 Recalled Alex Barsky

197 89.00 90.00 2 75.00 94.00 95.00 2 75.00 75.00 73.00 1 100.00 2 250.00 Recalled Bonnie Lee Brooks

278 85.00 85.00 3 65.00 87.00 90.00 3 62.50 71.00 71.00 3 65.00 3 192.50 Recalled Alice Head

206 83.00 83.00 5 56.00 86.00 86.00 6 53.00 70.00 70.50 5 56.00 5 165.00 Recalled Rhiannon Kitchener

156 90.00 90.00 1 100.00 96.00 96.00 1 100.00 73.00 72.00 2 75.00 1 275.00 Recalled Abbie Davies

 Date 2nd JULY 2022

Adjud 1 - Eileen Keogh Adjud 2 - Lousie Byrne Adjud 3 - Rachel Gibbins After 2 Rounds

RESULT AFTER TWO ROUNDS IN DANCE ORDER FROM THE 1st ROUND

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS

Competition Name 18-21 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Competition Number



Saturday 2nd July 2022

AGE 22-24

MARKS PACK £4.00

SOUTHERN

CHAMPIONSHIP

ENGLAND



Competition Name

Position
Total 

Marks

Competitor 

Number

1 275.00 193

2 250.00 291

3 195.00 279

4 180.00 184

5 168.00 306

School Location

Ellie Macpherson DG Elite CRDM

Kayleigh Carter Scoil Rince McManigan CRDM

Competitor Name

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
22-24 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o

OVERALL RESULT    Date 2nd JULY 2022

Grace Barry Ellis-Parr Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Olivia Coogan O'Leary Academy CRDM

Emma Holiday Scoil Rince McManigan CRDM



   Date

  Grid Marks Comp Adjudicator Adjudicator Adjudicator Total

Num 1 2 3 Points

279 65.00 65.00 65.00 195.00

193 75.00 100.00 100.00 275.00

184 60.00 60.00 60.00 180.00

291 100.00 75.00 75.00 250.00

306 56.00 56.00 56.00 168.00

Kayleigh Carter

Emma Holiday

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
Competition Name 22-24 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o

Eileen Keogh Lousie Byrne

Ellie Macpherson 

Rachel Gibbins

Grace Barry

Olivia Coogan 

OVERALL RESULT - GRID MARKS 2nd JULY 2022

Name



Comp

Num
Heavy 

Round

Light 

Round

Modern 

Set

SUB 

TOTAL
Pos

Grid 

Marks

Heavy 

Round

Light 

Round

Modern 

Set

SUB 

TOTAL
Pos

Grid 

Marks

Heavy 

Round

Light 

Round

Modern 

Set

SUB 

TOTAL
Pos

Grid 

Marks
Pos G. Marks

279 85.00 88.00 80.00 253.00 3 65.00 87.00 85.00 86.00 258.00 3 65.00 68.00 66.00 68.00 202.00 3 65.00 3 195.00

193 79.00 79.00 98.00 256.00 2 75.00 92.00 93.00 91.00 276.00 1 100.00 72.00 70.00 71.00 213.00 1 100.00 1 275.00

184 76.00 76.00 72.00 224.00 4 60.00 85.00 86.00 84.00 255.00 4 60.00 67.00 66.50 67.00 200.50 4 60.00 4 180.00

291 88.00 90.00 93.00 271.00 1 100.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 270.00 2 75.00 71.00 68.00 70.00 209.00 2 75.00 2 250.00

306 70.00 73.00 70.00 213.00 5 56.00 80.00 80.00 78.00 238.00 5 56.00 65.00 67.00 67.00 199.00 5 56.00 5 168.00

DATE

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS

COMP NAMEFEIS NAME

22-24 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2nd JULY 2022

Recall ResultEileen Keogh Lousie Byrne Rachel Gibbins

RECALL RESULT IN DANCE ORDER 

FROM 1st ROUND



Comp

Num Heavy Round Light Round Pos. Grid Marks Heavy Round Light Round Pos. Grid Marks Heavy Round Light Round Pos. Grid Marks Pos. Grid Marks

279 85.00 88.00 2 75.00 87.00 85.00 3 65.00 68.00 66.00 3 65.00 3 205.00 Recalled Grace Barry

193 79.00 79.00 3 65.00 92.00 93.00 1 100.00 72.00 70.00 1 100.00 1 265.00 Recalled Ellie Macpherson 

184 76.00 76.00 4 60.00 85.00 86.00 4 60.00 67.00 66.50 4 60.00 4 180.00 Recalled Olivia Coogan 

291 88.00 90.00 1 100.00 90.00 90.00 2 75.00 71.00 68.00 2 75.00 2 250.00 Recalled Kayleigh Carter

306 70.00 73.00 5 56.00 80.00 80.00 5 56.00 65.00 67.00 5 56.00 5 168.00 Recalled Emma Holiday

 Date 2nd JULY 2022

Adjud 1 - Eileen Keogh Adjud 2 - Lousie Byrne Adjud 3 - Rachel Gibbins After 2 Rounds

RESULT AFTER TWO ROUNDS IN DANCE ORDER FROM THE 1st ROUND

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS

Competition Name 22-24 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Competition Number



Saturday 2nd July 2022

SENIOR

MARKS PACK £4.00

SOUTHERN

CHAMPIONSHIP

ENGLAND



Competition Name

Position
Total 

Marks

Competitor 

Number

1 275.00 101

2 250.00 158

School Location

Sharon Molloy Power School CRDM

Georgina McGrath Mulvihill Acadmey CRDM

Competitor Name

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
SENIOR OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o

OVERALL RESULT    Date 2nd JULY 2022



   Date

  Grid Marks Comp Adjudicator Adjudicator Adjudicator Total

Num 1 2 3 Points

101 100.00 100.00 75.00 275.00

158 75.00 75.00 100.00 250.00

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
Competition Name SENIOR OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o

Eileen Keogh Lousie Byrne

Georgina McGrath

Rachel Gibbins

Sharon Molloy

OVERALL RESULT - GRID MARKS 2nd JULY 2022

Name



Comp

Num
Heavy 

Round

Light 

Round

Modern 

Set

SUB 

TOTAL
Pos

Grid 

Marks

Heavy 

Round

Light 

Round

Modern 

Set

SUB 

TOTAL
Pos

Grid 

Marks

Heavy 

Round

Light 

Round

Modern 

Set

SUB 

TOTAL
Pos

Grid 

Marks
Pos G. Marks

101 88.00 90.00 89.00 267.00 1 100.00 89.00 91.00 95.00 275.00 1 100.00 68.00 69.00 70.00 207.00 2 75.00 1 275.00

158 85.00 87.00 86.00 258.00 2 75.00 90.00 93.00 91.00 274.00 2 75.00 69.00 70.00 71.00 210.00 1 100.00 2 250.00

DATE

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS

COMP NAMEFEIS NAME

SENIOR OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2nd JULY 2022

Recall ResultEileen Keogh Lousie Byrne Rachel Gibbins

RECALL RESULT IN DANCE ORDER 

FROM 1st ROUND



Comp

Num Heavy Round Light Round Pos. Grid Marks Heavy Round Light Round Pos. Grid Marks Heavy Round Light Round Pos. Grid Marks Pos. Grid Marks

101 88.00 90.00 1 100.00 89.00 91.00 2 75.00 68.00 69.00 2 75.00 2 250.00 Recalled Sharon Molloy

158 85.00 87.00 2 75.00 90.00 93.00 1 100.00 69.00 70.00 1 100.00 1 275.00 Recalled Georgina McGrath

 Date 2nd JULY 2022

Adjud 1 - Eileen Keogh Adjud 2 - Lousie Byrne Adjud 3 - Rachel Gibbins After 2 Rounds

RESULT AFTER TWO ROUNDS IN DANCE ORDER FROM THE 1st ROUND

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS

Competition Name SENIOR OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Competition Number



Saturday 2nd July 2022

CHAMPIONSHIP

SENIOR

PRELIMINARY

MARKS PACK £3.00



Competition Name

Position
Total 

Marks

Competitor 

Number

1 300.00 278

2 215.00 158

3 205.00 288

4 180.00 279

5 165.00 184

6 156.00 215

7 154.50 216

8 142.50 306 Emma Holiday Scoil Rince McManigan CRDM

Gemma Fiisk Cannon-Holt CRDM

Tazmin May Cannon-Holt CRDM

Grace Barry Ellis-Parr Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Olivia Coogan O'Leary Academy CRDM

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
SENIOR PRELIMINARY CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o

OVERALL RESULT    Date 2nd JULY 2022

Competitor Name School Location

Alice Head Ellis-Parr Irish Dance Academy CRDM

Georgina McGrath Mulvihill Acadmey CRDM

Hannah Lings Academy ANS CRDM



   Date

  Grid Marks Comp Adjudicator Adjudicator Adjudicator Total

Num 1 2 3 Points

184 53.00 56.00 56.00 165.00

158 75.00 75.00 65.00 215.00

216 56.00 50.00 48.50 154.50

279 60.00 60.00 60.00 180.00

215 50.00 53.00 53.00 156.00

288 65.00 65.00 75.00 205.00

278 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

306 47.00 47.00 48.50 142.50

Grace Barry

Gemma Fiisk

Hannah Lings

Alice Head

Emma Holiday

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
Competition Name SENIOR PRELIMINARY CHAMPIONSHIP Competition N

o

OVERALL RESULT - GRID MARKS 2nd JULY 2022

Tazmin May

Eileen Keogh Lousie Byrne Rachel Gibbins

Olivia Coogan 

Georgina McGrath

Name



Comp

Num Heavy Jig Reel Pos. Grid Marks Heavy Jig Reel Pos. Grid Marks Heavy Jig Reel Pos. Grid Marks Pos. Grid Marks

184 75.00 75.00 6 53.00 77.00 79.00 5 56.00 66.00 69.00 5 56.00 5 165.00 RecalledOlivia Coogan 

158 83.00 86.00 2 75.00 78.00 87.00 2 75.00 71.00 72.00 3 65.00 2 215.00 RecalledGeorgina McGrath

216 78.00 78.00 5 56.00 73.00 75.00 7 50.00 64.00 66.00 7 48.50 7 154.50 RecalledTazmin May

279 79.00 79.00 4 60.00 79.00 81.00 4 60.00 70.00 70.00 4 60.00 4 180.00 RecalledGrace Barry

215 74.00 74.00 7 50.00 74.00 76.00 6 53.00 67.00 67.00 6 53.00 6 156.00 RecalledGemma Fiisk

288 81.00 83.00 3 65.00 81.00 83.00 3 65.00 72.00 71.50 2 75.00 3 205.00 RecalledHannah Lings

278 86.00 86.00 1 100.00 88.00 92.00 1 100.00 75.00 73.00 1 100.00 1 300.00 RecalledAlice Head

306 71.00 71.00 8 47.00 70.00 72.00 8 47.00 63.00 67.00 7 48.50 8 142.50 RecalledEmma Holiday

SOUTHERN ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS

Competition Name SENIOR PRELIMINARY CHAMPIONSHIP Competition Number

RESULT AFTER TWO ROUNDS IN DANCE ORDER FROM THE 1st ROUND  Date 2nd JULY 2022

Adjud 1 - Eileen Keogh Adjud 2 - Lousie Byrne Adjud 3 - Rachel Gibbins After 2 Rounds
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